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OEM Reference

CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
DAEWOO
DAEWOO
DAEWOO
DAEWOO
DAEWOO
OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL

521136
93741077
93741091
48810A78B00000
521136
93741077
93741091
KBJ029
4701744
4705655
9204751
9210168
9204751
9210168

OEM Cross Reference

OCAP 0282914
BENDIX 040370B
ALANKO 10350584
AUTOMEGA 110188310
ASHIKA 11108818
ASHIKA 1110WD55
JAPKO 111818
JAPKO 111D55
MASTER-SPORT GERMANY 11805PCSMS
ASHUKI by Palidium 14465090
MAPCO 19517

VEMA 22741
LEMFORDER 2876702
LEMFORDER 2876702
MEYLE 29160200000
MEYLE 29160200000
MAGNETI MARELLI 301191605970
FEBI BILSTEIN 30915

FEBI BILSTEIN 30915
RHIAG 3252720
3RG 32400

JP GROUP 3244600200
TALOSA 4204108
KRAFT AUTOMOTIVE 4318300
KRAFT AUTOMOTIVE 4318302
SPIDAN 44306
CORTECO 49400774
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CORTECO
NK
STELLOX
METZGER

ASAM AUTOMOTIVE

PEMEBLA
MAXGEAR
RHIAG

SASIC
Schaeffler FAG
TRISCAN
KAWE

SWAG

SIDEM
KAMOKA

RTS

RUVILLE
BLUE PRINT
APEC

BORG & BECK
LYNXAUTO
COMLINE
COMLINE
DENCKERMANN
NPS
TEKNOROT
MOOG

MOOG

DJ PARTS
MGA

FRAP
FLENNOR
FIRST LINE
FORTUNE LINE
OPTIMAL
OPTIMAL

GUD FILTERS
YAMATO

HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS

NIPPARTS
TRW

TRW
AISIN
MONROE
MOTAQUIP
NAPA

RIW OTOMOTIV
PATRON
PATRON
BIRTH

49400774
5033657
5100789SX
54001708
55142
5747
690356
7016720
7676023
840078410
850021101
850021101
89930915
89032
9010343
9100384
919017
ADG087108
AST6244
BTR4865
C4097LR
CTR3162
CTR3177
D130021
D410003
DA201
DEES0126
DEES0126
DE1378
DR5879
F2012
FLOO55B
FTR4865
FZ1593
G11079
G11166
GSP201080
110007YMT
J4820905
J4820905
JTE1067
JTE1067
JTRDOO010
L21101
LVTR1413
NST6244
OP2005
PS1130
PS1130KOR
RD4614
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